PRFLAT

HEABVKIMMOCTb

IlByxxkomMHaTHaa kBapTupa B KK «KpapTan Ha

Lledpckowm»

JTax:
Cpok coaum:
Twn noma:

[Thowaib:

bankoH:

289

i 0A8) tR,  rotrmaa L . 7715400°
. : s 183 003 3a M’

Kumnaa nnowaap:

[nowanb KyxHM:

4 3T

| kBapTan 2028
KupnyyHo-MOHOAUTHBIN
4216 v”

1229 m”

16.03 v’

03
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